
CHURCH FAMILY NIGHT
Join us tonight at 5pm, at Faith East for Church Family Night. Check in at 
the welcome desk between 4:15-4:45 to get an updated member photo.

CALEB'S KIN - SENIOR ADULTS 55+
Join us for an outing at Arrowhead Bowl (2331 Brothers Dr. off Teal Rd.) 
on Tuesday, January 20 at 11:00am. You are welcome to purchase lunch 
at the snack bar. Cost is $3/game (free shoe rental) plus the cost of your 
lunch. Please note that we will be meeting there and will not be taking 
a bus. Please contact Chris Blankenship to RSVP or with any questions - 
765-430-4422.

MEN OF FAITH
Men, please join us at 7AM on Saturday, January 17 in the Church Gym 
at Faith East for our next Men of Faith.

LAFAYETTE SCHOOL SHOWCASE
Families are invited to explore Pre-K -12 private school options 
on Monday, January 19, 2026, from 5:00-7:00 PM at the River City 
Community Center. This free, family-friendly event features local 
private schools, information on Indiana’s expanded Choice Scholarship 
program, and opportunities to connect with school representatives.

We are a family of followers 
of Jesus Christ who desire to 
honor God by applying His 
sufficient Word to all areas of 
life. At Faith, we are seeking to 
grow in our love for Jesus and 
the people around us.

faithlafayette.org
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Last Week Sunday Worship: 1,637

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY

PRAYER WALL

Our children’s Sunday school classes are designed to 
ground kids in the foundational truths of God’s Word. 
We encourage parents to review the content of each  
week’s lesson with their children. You can use the QR 
code to find helpful suggestions for continuing the 
discipleship process at home.

PRAYER WALL
Did you know that Faith Church has a Prayer Wall 
where you can share your requests and/or pray for 
the requests of your church family? You can choose 
to post your requests by name or anonymously, 
and, if you choose the “Email Me When Someone 
Prays” option, you’ll receive a notification each 
time someone lifts you up in prayer and clicks on 
the “I PRAYED FOR THIS” button. Learn more at 
faithlafayette.org/prayer. 

December 21, 2025

MEMORY VERSE
For I am not ashamed of the gospel, for it is the 
power of God for salvation to everyone who believes, 
to the Jew first and also to the Greek. For in it the 
righteousness of God is revealed from faith to faith; as 
it is written. "But the righteous man shall live by faith."

Romans 1:16-17

EAST CAMPUS - 8:00AM
Trey Garner - Children’s Ministries
tgarner@faithlafayette.org  765-237-2700

Ian Woodall - Youth Ministries
iwoodall@faithlafayette.org  585-991-1838

EAST CAMPUS - 9:30AM
Dustin Folden - Adult Ministries
dfolden@faithlafayette.org  765-418-7271 

Josh Aucoin - Worship Ministries 
jaucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-237-1687

EAST CAMPUS - 11:00AM
Brent Aucoin - Soul Care
baucoin@faithlafayette.org  765-714-6866

Greg Wetterlin - Restoration
gwetterlin@faithlafayette.org  720-331-1035

WEST CAMPUS 
Aaron Birk - Faith West 
abirk@faithlafayette.org  765-586-6767

Stefan Nitzschke - College Ministries
snitzschke@faithlafayette.org  765-409-2600

Ross Reeder - Community Development
rreeder@faithlafayette.org  765-464-4709

NORTH CAMPUS
Rod Hutton - Faith North Ministries
rhutton@faithlafayette.org  402-972-5298

David Mora - Faith North Ministries
dmora@faithlafayette.org  443-489-6331

Alfonso Gomez - Worship Pastor
agomez@faithlafayette.org  915-479-5410

Sam Hornbrook - 
Missions Pastor of Hispanic Ministries
shornbrook@faithlafayette.org  765-404-8408

Rob Green - Lead Pastor
rgreen@faithlafayette.org  765-413-0442

YOUR PASTORS

January 11, 2026

faithlafayette.org/church

@faithchurchlafayette@FaithChurchLafayette



NOTESPRIORITIZING THE GOSPEL
ATTRIBUTES OF GOD: HOLINESS

Isaiah 6:1-7

I. G o d  Alone Is Holy (Isaiah 6:1-3)

A. What is H o l i n e s s ?

B. God is declared to be u n i q u e l y  Holy

C. To be Holy is to be set a p a r t

II. M a n  Is Not Holy (Isaiah 6:5)

A. Unholiness brings d e s t r u c t i o n  in the presence of the 
Lord

B. N o n e  are righteous

C. Our unholiness s e p a r a t e s  us from God

D. Are we c a l l e d  to be holy?

III. Our Only H o p e  Is In Christ (Isaiah 6:6-7)

A. Only G o d  can address our unholiness

B. What does it look like to g r o w  in holiness?

NOTES


